
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

12 MYA KLIMEK BENSON, MN CADILLACS GRAND SLAM 15.77 1D 1 $43 

1 SKYLA SMEDBERG
WISCONSIN RAPIDS, 

WI
TM CHECK MY DRIFT 16.122 1D 2 $36 

8 LAURA SILBERNAGEL RICHMOND, WI HIGH STYLE CAT 16.715 1D 3 $30 

3 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI FLASH N DASH DR 16.747 1D 4 $23 

17 KAILYNN HILGENDORF WELCOME, MN WIMPY 17.103 1D 5 $18 

2 AUDREY GILLEN EDEN PRAIRIE, MN JEWELS FLITBAR 17.452 1D 6 $12 

10 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI CUPCAKE SPRINKLE FACE 17.675 1D 7 $9 

4 HADLEY MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN COLONEL BAR FANCY 20.195 1D 8 $7 

6 ELEANOR BELISLE AMERY, WI RAZZLE 20.442 1D 9 $ -

7 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI LIL JACK 21.517 1D 10 $ -

9 KENZ PETERSON BIRNAMWOOD, WI TIZZ 22.226 1D 11 $ -

15 PIPER VARPNESS CANLEY, MN LUCY 27.237 1D 12 $ -

13 EMMA VARPNESS CANLEY, MN DASH 27.755 1D 13 $ -

16 KANYN SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI TW SUPER FROST 27.943 1D 14 $ -

11 BRYNLEE BACHMAN FINLAYSON, MN WT FANCY PANTS 32.927 1D 15 $ -

14 DELLA FORD
NORTH BRANCH, 

MN
UP THE ANTE GUY 82.955 1D 16 $ -

5 LILAH BELISLE AMERY, WI MEEKO 916.179 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

SCO1 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.546 1D 1 $276 

SCO4 MADELYN RIVARD
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI
STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 14.643 1D 2 $166 

24 INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI HIGH SUMMER FROST 14.671 1D 3 $110 

6 CARLEE BAYER CLEARWATER, MN BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 14.757 1D 4 $ -

SCO3 MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN PROFITS PAYTON PAGE 14.784 1D 5 $ -

19 ABBY PETERSON SOUTH RANGE, WI ILL BRING YA FLOWERS 14.908 1D 6 $ -

15 HAILEY ESPESETH NEWFOLDEN, MN SIERASBUCKSHOTBANDIT 14.986 1D 7 $ -

18 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI DASHALILSECRETS 14.997 1D 8 $ -

SCO2 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN ROBSUNNYSHI 15.025 1D 9 $ -

31 NAOMI NEUMAN DRESSER, WI VF GUNS AN CORONA 15.034 1D 10 $ -

SCO6 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN AO DOUBLE DOWN GUY 15.08 2D 1 $236 

4 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN JWT I MAYBE HAUL IT 15.101 2D 2 $142 

21 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI MISS DRY DUAL PEPTO 15.181 2D 3 $95 

23 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN CHARGING RUGGED LARK 15.232 2D 4 $ -

20 JENNA SCHULTZ MONTVIDEO, MN SO STREAKING SLICK 15.282 2D 5 $ -

17 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.425 2D 6 $ -

DCO1 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 15.446 2D 7 $ -

FCO2 TESSA SILBERNAGEL
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI
GUY STOLI MY GAL 15.518 2D 8 $ -

13 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN PURE ADDICTION 15.658 3D 1 $158 

29 MACK TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN HICKORYS GLUE GAL 15.67 3D 2 $95 

8 CARLY KLIMEK BENSON, MN MOCKS EASY FIRST PRIZE 15.708 3D 3 $63 

SCO7 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN CR FRENCHIES A PRO 15.867 3D 4 $ -

14 BRYNN MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN PACKING A PISTOL 15.998 3D 5 $ -

28 ALLIE WALSH MOOSE LAKE, MN STRAIT SPICED HONEY 16.05 4D 1 $118 

16 SAMEE DUCKLESS ROSEMOUNT, MN GOTTA GRAND SLAM 16.06 4D 2 $71 

12 LANDON RIVARD
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI
ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 16.134 4D 3 $47 

27 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN FAITHFUL FLAXEN 16.32 4D 4 $ -

30 ISABELE TENQUIST HINCKLEY, MN PIPER 16.346 4D 5 $ -

3 AMELIA MOE ROBERTS, WI UNCHAIN MY WINGS 16.461 4D 6 $ -

26 LANDON DURA PESHTIGO, WI GM DRIFTIN PINE 17.064 4D 7 $ -

2 ALLIE WALSH MOOSE LAKE, MN DASHTAWOODBRIDGE 17.159 4D 8 $ -

7 KYLIE FLANAGAN WELCOME, MN LIBBY 18.244 4D 9 $ -

SATURDAY PEE WEE - 17 ENTRIES - $178 PAYOUT

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D - 41 ENTRIES - $1,575 PAYOUT



32 JERSEY BROWN CADOTT, WI SIERRAS DASH FOR CASH 26.191 4D 10 $ -

9 LANDON DURA PESHTIGO, WI DASHIN BLACK VENTURE 915.08 $ -

10 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT 916.006 $ -

5 GRACIE OLDS
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI
PC VIPER ACE 916.642 $ -

FCO1 INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI FABS FRENCH ANGEL 917.354 $ -

11 MACK TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN DOCS LITTLE MO PEPPY 917.767 $ -

22 ELLA KNUTSON NEW HAMPTON, IA JB HOTRODIN TO BLUES 999.999 $ -

25 BELLA WARMAN ROBERTS, WI ZIPPER 999.999 $ -

SCO5 MADELYN RIVARD
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI
FIRING FOR FAME 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

SCO11 DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.1 1D 1 $809 

FCO38 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI TRES MACHOS 14.219 1D 2 $694 

SCO26 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN GOOD REPUTATION 14.264 1D 3 $578 

FCO29 CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC IMA EPIC WINNER 14.311 1D 4 $463 

DCO9 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN EASILY A GOLD COIN 14.323 1D 5 $347 

SCO27 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 14.327 1D 6 $270 

26 MALLORY GROSS MACKSBURG, IA HOT N FAMOUS SYDNEY 14.363 1D 7 $231 
61 LUANN VANDERGON MAPLE LAKE, MN LV SPECIAL KINDA FAME 14.443 1D 8 $193 SCP Qualifier

SCO29 TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN TS SHAKE EM TEDI 14.445 1D 9 $154 
79 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI CASINMYSHOTGLASS 14.455 1D 10 $116 SCP Qualifier

SCO19 KARA THELL WRENSHALL, MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 14.457 1D 11 $ -

FCO39 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FAMOUSLY KISSED 14.46 1D 12 $ -

SCO4 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.463 1D 13 $ -
SCO10 FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN RF BUGIN FOR COOKIES 14.484 1D 14 $ - SCP Qualifier
SCO28 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN LUCKY BLAZE 14.498 1D 15 $ - SCP Qualifier
SCO23 JOSIE COLE TRIMONT, MN EPICALLY FAMOUS 14.506 1D 16 $ - SCP Qualifier
FCO27 ALESHA SVEEN WHALAN, MN STREAKING FLAMANGO 14.512 1D 17 $ -

17 SIERRA GREEN CASTLE, MO SBW STREAKIN PEACH 14.539 1D 18 $ -

FCO34 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI PHURIOUS 14.54 1D 19 $ -

SCO5 JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A LOT OF FIGHT LEFT 14.541 1D 20 $ -

SCO24 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.546 1D 21 $ -

DCO25 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI LEADER OF THE A TEAM 14.569 1D 22 $ -

SCO1 TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI FRENCH SLICK PIE 14.57 1D 23 $ -

SCO9 FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN FROSTED COOKIES 14.583 1D 24 $ -

6 JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN MP RIM THE CORNER 14.589 1D 25 $ -

125 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI MY DADDYS SLICK 14.589 1D 25 $ -

FCO8 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN THE SWEETEST GOODBYE 14.596 1D 27 $ -

93 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI DINNER BELL DASH 14.601 2D 1 $675 

FCO5 ASHLEY PETERSON BIRNAMWOOD, WI AINT SEEN DARLIN YET 14.635 2D 2 $578 

SCO15 MADELYN RIVARD
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI
STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 14.643 2D 3 $482 

FCO3 JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN LV PEARLSNHIGHHEELS 14.662 2D 4 $385 SCP Qualifier
YCO20 INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI HIGH SUMMER FROST 14.671 2D 5 $289 

FCO28 LINDSEY BEECH
JOHNSON CREEK, 

WI
HESA VEGAS FLING 14.692 2D 6 $225 SCP Qualifier

92 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 14.7 2D 7 $193 

121 ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN SS FLIRTN WITH FLING 14.739 2D 8 $161 

DCO24 SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN GESSICA WABBIT 14.756 2D 9 $128 

YCO4 CARLEE BAYER CLEARWATER, MN BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 14.757 2D 10 $96 

81 ANGIE MURRAY MENOMONIE, WI THREES R WILD 14.767 2D 11 $ -
FCO10 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN WATCH ME GO GO 14.771 2D 12 $ - SCP Qualifier

53 DENISE BEECH
JOHNSON CREEK, 

WI
IMADIRTYFIREFIGHTER 14.777 2D 13 $ - SCP Qualifier

DCO30 SOPHIA HILLMANN COKATO, MN TC SAME AS FAME 14.777 2D 13 $ - SCP Qualifier
29 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI KNOCK YA SOCKS OFF 14.779 2D 15 $ -

SCO8 MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN PROFITS PAYTON PAGE 14.784 2D 16 $ -

SATURDAY OPEN 5D - 263 ENTRIES - $12,849 PAYOUT



59 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 14.787 2D 17 $ -

SCO22 BERLYNN WALLER MEDELIA, MN SEEKIN HOT KNIGHTS 14.797 2D 18 $ -

SCO12 ASHLEY MURDJEFF STRATFORD, WI HOLLYWOOD WHIZ 23 14.816 2D 19 $ -

22 TRINITY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI CHEVELLE 14.822 2D 20 $ -

SCO13 LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN CHARMER GUY 14.871 2D 21 $ -

SCO3 COURTNEY BASSAUNER BROOK PARK, MN PACKIN FRENCH PONY 14.872 2D 22 $ -

FCO4 CADYN NELSON BUFFALO, MN PALS TALENTED GUY 14.878 2D 23 $ -

DCO21 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI A BLUE COYOTE 14.882 2D 24 $ -

36 LEIGH MORTON , LENA RAY BOOMSAL 14.892 2D 25 $ -

132 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.894 2D 26 $ -

DCO2 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CHARMING BY DESIGN 14.895 2D 27 $ -

89 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD SHAWNE LAST STREAKER 14.898 2D 28 $ -

2 ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN CHEEP THRILLS 14.901 2D 29 $ -

DCO11 STEPHANIE KLEIDON
NORTH BRANCH, 

MN
UP THE ANTE GUY 14.905 2D 30 $ -

109 MIA DESY EMBARRASS, MN VF RUNAWAY SIXES 14.908 2D 31 $ -

YCO8 ABBY PETERSON SOUTH RANGE, WI ILL BRING YA FLOWERS 14.908 2D 31 $ -

DCO22 TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 14.924 2D 33 $ -

88 KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA FIRED UP BEACHES 14.954 2D 34 $ -

128 RACHEL HOERTER MERRILL, WI PERKSPAYMYDUES 14.964 2D 35 $ -

YCO22 HAILEY ESPESETH NEWFOLDEN, MN SIERASBUCKSHOTBANDIT 14.986 2D 36 $ -

DCO19 NICOLE VANWELL WATERTOWN, SD SLICK VELVET KAT 14.992 2D 37 $ -

YCO2 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI DASHALILSECRETS 14.997 2D 38 $ -

FCO30 MARANDA WARBELTON WATERTOWN, WI SHEZ GOT DA POINT 14.998 2D 39 $ -

FCO36 LEIGHA BOS DUNNELLON, FL PG HEZA SLICK GUY 14.999 2D 40 $ -

60 REIS BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD TR SISTER JUDGE 15.003 2D 41 $ -

FCO35 BOBBI JO BOHLMAN ANTIGO, WI NDR FURYONTHETURNPIKE 15.01 2D 42 $ -

DCO18 MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER, MI SO EZ ON THE EYES 15.014 2D 43 $ -

FCO26 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI PEACFUL REIGN 15.017 2D 44 $ -

SCO7 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN ROBSUNNYSHI 15.025 2D 45 $ -

35 MELISSA A. WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN FRENCH REBEL HEART 15.03 2D 46 $ -

DCO7 KATIE TRAUT ST. STEPHEN, MN WPH FIREN TA FAME 15.034 2D 47 $ -

DCO13 MORGAN REED MIDDLE RIVER, MN HOT GIRL ON FIRE 15.047 2D 48 $ -

FCO13 MADDY GUSTAFSON SAUK RAPIDS, MN CATS LAST STING 15.05 2D 49 $ -

27 LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF FRENCH SPIRIT 15.052 2D 50 $ -

137 TOREY FOEMMEL MARSHFIELD, WI STREAKING FANCY HAT 15.058 2D 51 $ -

DCO1 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN PASSUM NACHOS 15.061 2D 52 $ -

86 MEGAN KELLER WARBA, MN HERB WOODLEY 15.063 2D 53 $ -

57 EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN THE REAL SLICK SHADY 15.064 2D 54 $ -

49 ANEESA SUTTON BLACKDUCK, MN FIREWATER ON A ROLL 15.07 2D 55 $ -

90 TONYA WILLIAMS EAGLE, WI TURNPIKES QUEEN 15.077 2D 56 $ -

SCO20 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN AO DOUBLE DOWN GUY 15.08 2D 57 $ -

42 AUGUSTA GAPINSKI MAPLE LAKE, MN WAGON FULL OF PRIZES 15.086 2D 58 $ -

51 TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 15.088 2D 59 $ -

SCO18 AMBER SORENSON STARBUCK, MN FLO ME AWAY 15.094 2D 60 $ -

YCO24 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN JWT I MAYBE HAUL IT 15.101 3D 1 $540 

SCO17 LORI SMEDBERG
WISCONSIN RAPIDS, 

WI
FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 15.109 3D 2 $463 

40 ZACH TIRY BALDWIN, WI THIS BOOTYS GOT WHEELS 15.135 3D 3 $385 SCP Qualifier
FCO16 STACY JACQUES BUFFALO, MN DIVAS REIGNING RUM 15.151 3D 4 $308 SCP Qualifier

78 MICHELLE STEELE , JAX 15.16 3D 5 $231 SCP Qualifier
45 SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN FEATURING GUYS FAME 15.162 3D 6 $180 SCP Qualifier

DCO4 RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI FAMESFRENCH ALISON 15.169 3D 7 $154 
FCO2 RACHEL DOWNS DULUTH, MN DONTPERKTHEFRENCHMAN 15.176 3D 8 $128 SCP Qualifier

YCO16 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI MISS DRY DUAL PEPTO 15.181 3D 9 $103 

FCO32 CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI JLZ MORE COWBELL PLS 15.211 3D 10 $77 

95 PAYTON JACQUES BUFFALO, MN PEPPYS DUN CD CODY 15.221 3D 11 $ -

FCO7 MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER, MI AINTSEENME SMOKEMYET 15.221 3D 11 $ -

9 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI THE HEART OF BEAUTY 15.227 3D 13 $ -



YCO25 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN CHARGING RUGGED LARK 15.232 3D 14 $ -

130 HALEY BACHMAN LONG PRAIRIE, MN TF TOP POCKET 15.235 3D 15 $ -

103 DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI MP MAN ON A MISSION 15.236 3D 16 $ -

SCO6 EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.24 3D 17 $ -

DCO27 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 15.243 3D 18 $ -

58 CINDY SCHAUT MOUNTAIN, WI CA FANCYS FIRE 15.244 3D 19 $ -

48 JAMES RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JETTIN FRENCH FAME 15.251 3D 20 $ -

70 EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN CATASTIC SPEED 15.254 3D 21 $ -

108 RONNIE MURRAY NEKOOSA, WI SHAKE IT FOR TINA 15.265 3D 22 $ -

FCO17 MCKAYLA KABER
PRAIRIE DU CHIEN, 

WI
DHR WHATTA FRENCHJET 15.278 3D 23 $ -

30 ALYSSA JACKSON WADENA, MN COOKIES N CREAM BOK 15.28 3D 24 $ -

YCO10 JENNA SCHULTZ MONTVIDEO, MN SO STREAKING SLICK 15.282 3D 25 $ -

21 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIRE AT ROSIES DISCO 15.283 3D 26 $ -

FCO18 LINDSEY BEECH
JOHNSON CREEK, 

WI
CS CONNIE REB 15.286 3D 27 $ -

83 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN JODY'S MONEY SQUEAKS 15.29 3D 28 $ -

120 MORGAN MAHLEN WATERTOWN, SD OLENAS PERK TA FAME 15.291 3D 29 $ -

67 MADISON CHENAL WEBSTER, WI LUCKY WALK HOME 15.295 3D 30 $ -

14 JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 15.298 3D 31 $ -

SCO25 MACY DIEHL HAMMOND, WI MY GUYS FANCY PANTS 15.3 3D 32 $ -

94 TESSIAH SCHNEIDER SHEMAN, SD DAT BABY STREAKIN 15.308 3D 33 $ -

115 TOREY FOEMMEL MARSHFIELD, WI TR PHAMES ILLUSION 15.321 3D 34 $ -

119 LISA BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD ILLUMNIATORS EDGY CHIC 15.336 3D 35 $ -

110 LYNETTE BECKMAN BALDWIN, WI PYC EYESGOINWEST 15.379 3D 36 $ -

74 KATIE STENROOS SUPERIOR, WI GAMBLIN ON FAME 15.383 3D 37 $ -

140 NAOMI NEUMAN DRESSER, WI EYE ROC FAME 15.39 3D 38 $ -

5 MACKENZIE GLAB OSCEOLA, WI PEPPER DRY DOC JR 15.394 3D 39 $ -

122 JADYN MOSSENGREN ANOKA, MN RAGIN CAJUN 15.395 3D 40 $ -

1 HALEY BACHMAN FINLAYSON, MN MCCUES TWO TIME N BOO 15.401 3D 41 $ -

DCO15 SARAH ANN SHANAHAN MAUSTON, WI LLP MISS JESS 15.406 3D 42 $ -

16 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 15.416 3D 43 $ -

114 JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIGUE, MI SHEZFABONAFULLMOON 15.418 3D 44 $ -

YCO15 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.425 3D 45 $ -

34 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI TRES TEQUILAS 15.433 3D 46 $ -

96 CORINNE SCHROEDER DE PERE, WI CT CASH FAME N GUNS 15.441 3D 47 $ -

124 TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN FIREWATER BELLA 15.446 3D 48 $ -

DCO5 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 15.446 3D 48 $ -

18 DEB SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE 15.462 3D 50 $ -

76 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA BPR TIELIN TWO SPOTS 15.468 3D 51 $ -

FCO6 ARIANA RUDIGER MENOMONIE, WI PCR ROYAL DASH 15.515 3D 52 $ -

FCO25 TESSA SILBERNAGEL
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI
GUY STOLI MY GAL 15.518 3D 53 $ -

116 TAMMY RUDNINGEN PENNOCK, MN JANGLE TA FAME 15.531 3D 54 $ -

DCO26 SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.534 3D 55 $ -

DCO17 KELLY TERRYLL CHOKIO, MN SLICK LUNA LENA 15.565 3D 56 $ -

43 ALYSHIA MOE BECKER , MN A BEAUTY SCHOOL DROPOUT 15.581 3D 57 $ -

44 BAILEY WEBB-OLSON HUGO, MN VR JOJO WOOD PAY 15.597 3D 58 $ -
13 COURTNEY BASSAUNER BROOK PARK, MN TCR MOVIN TO COWTOWN 15.603 4D 1 $405 SCP Qualifier
99 COURTNEY BASSAUNER BROOK PARK, MN JBAR T GHOST RIDER 15.611 4D 2 $347 

FCO33 DANIELLE YOREK RANDALL, MN ROCKIN IN THE REIGN 15.625 4D 3 $289 SCP Qualifier
YCO23 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN PURE ADDICTION 15.658 4D 4 $231 

100 RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 15.661 4D 5 $173 
139 TARA RAFFTERY STANCHFIELD, MN BLAZING HIGH VELOCITY 15.665 4D 6 $135 SCP Qualifier

YCO12 MACK TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN HICKORYS GLUE GAL 15.67 4D 7 $116 SCP Qualifier
FCO9 AMANDA GEORGES LONG PRAIRIE, MN FYRE BREATHIN DRAGON 15.671 4D 8 $96 SCP Qualifier

46 KAYLA JOHNSON OSCEOLA, WI BW DOUBLE THE FAME 15.672 4D 9 $77 

111 KAREN CLAUSEN WATERTOWN, SD SRR COUGAR CAT 15.689 4D 10 $58 

23 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD STREAKINBLONDELEGACY 15.691 4D 11 $ -

117 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA TIE DYED BANDIT 15.695 4D 12 $ -



FCO1 ALEX BEACH BOVEY, MN TOO REDNICK TO FLIRT 15.712 4D 13 $ -

33 DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI SKANDIA SLEW CHARGER 15.729 4D 14 $ -

FCO20 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN JACKED UP GATER 15.744 4D 15 $ -

24 SARA STEINER LENNOX, SD FOUR FROSTED GUNS 15.78 4D 16 $ -

52 ANGIE MURRAY MEMONONIE, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 15.81 4D 17 $ -

72 SARA ANDERSON LUCK, WI MISSY FIRE CORONA 15.813 4D 18 $ -

80 CHARLENE MARQUARDT MANAWA, WI PEPPYS THREE BAR 15.813 4D 18 $ -

101 JOELA FLATEN SPARTA , WI LEOS LAST HURRAH 15.814 4D 20 $ -

DCO6 MICHELLE KANTOR HANOVER, MN X MARKS THE ROC 15.815 4D 21 $ -

106 SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 15.816 4D 22 $ -

85 JODI VANDERIET STILLWATER, MN STREAKIN LIL FLING 15.821 4D 23 $ -

68 EMILY OMAN DEER PARK, WI CHICKS LIKE CORONAS 15.822 4D 24 $ -

4 ASHLEY CRAIG CORCORAN, MN RUNNIN REDD LIGHTS 15.827 4D 25 $ -

62 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN BAY 15.838 4D 26 $ -

FCO12 FAITH GUSTAFSON WOOD LAKE, MN STREAKIN FRENCH ALBA 15.839 4D 27 $ -

SCO21 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN CR FRENCHIES A PRO 15.867 4D 28 $ -

69 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 15.868 4D 29 $ -

DCO28 SHELBY HAGENE RIVER FALLS , WI ROYALS LEGACY BAR 15.869 4D 30 $ -

98 HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS, WI MT MATTI JAZZ 15.899 4D 31 $ -

25 KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 15.921 4D 32 $ -

37 ELIZA MCKENNA ROBERTS, WI HOT STUFF MCCOY 15.969 4D 33 $ -

105 RACHEL SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI BR SHOT 15.981 4D 34 $ -

32 MADDY MILLER WYOMING, MN JST DUALING FOR CASH 15.99 4D 35 $ -

YCO6 BRYNN MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN PACKING A PISTOL 15.998 4D 36 $ -

FCO15 EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN R U FREAKIN STREAKIN 16.001 4D 37 $ -

131 MELISSA A. WILLIAMS SHAFTER, MN BORN FOUR SUMMER 16.01 4D 38 $ -

11 BOBBI MEYER ISHPEMING, MI RY LIL CASH COWGIRL 16.02 4D 39 $ -

84 MACY DIEHL HAMMOND, WI THIS BAR TAKES CASH 16.039 4D 40 $ -

66 KELLY RENO FLOODWOOD, MN DONTBJUDGINMYCASH 16.044 4D 41 $ -

YCO18 ALLIE WALSH MOOSE LAKE, MN STRAIT SPICED HONEY 16.05 4D 42 $ -

129 JENA SCOTT DURAND, WI QUICKDASHTOTHEMOON 16.064 4D 43 $ -

31 MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 16.067 4D 44 $ -

136 KINZIE MELVIE VIKING, MN DIXIE LU 16.067 4D 44 $ -

YCO9 LANDON RIVARD
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI
ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 16.134 5D 1 $270 

FCO14 AMANDA HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI TBT INSPIRATION 16.155 5D 2 $231 
FCO23 MCKENSEE SCHMEISER MEDFORD, WI BN HEAVENLY ROSE 16.198 5D 3 $193 SCP Qualifier

50 MELINDA MUELLER ROBERTS, WI SKATS WILDCAT 16.2 5D 4 $154 SCP Qualifier
123 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 16.21 5D 5 $116 

63 CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 16.232 5D 6 $90 

64 KAITLYN PETERSON HAGER CITY , WI GIFTED IN GOLD 16.234 5D 7 $77 

YCO13 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN FAITHFUL FLAXEN 16.32 5D 8 $64 

YCO3 ISABELE TENQUIST HINCKLEY, MN PIPER 16.346 5D 9 $51 
39 KAYLA SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI TW SUPER FROST 16.41 5D 10 $39 SCP Qualifier
28 AMY DUKATZ ELK RIVER, MN LACEYS XXX CASH 16.42 5D 11 $ - SCP Qualifier

DCO8 MELISSA WILLIAMS TWO HARBORS, MN SIXY FRENCH FLING 16.455 5D 12 $ -

YCO5 AMELIA MOE ROBERTS, WI UNCHAIN MY WINGS 16.461 5D 13 $ - SCP Qualifier
87 KRISTINE CRONICK BALSAM LAKE, WI THATS DUDES GOGOBARS 16.522 5D 14 $ -

55 TAMMY BELISLE
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI
SPARKLE OF PEP 16.56 5D 15 $ -

77 SHEILA VOELSCH WATERTOWN, SD FLINGIN SISSY CHEX 16.565 5D 16 $ -

FCO21 KARLEN KIMERY EYOTA, MN RCK GUYS CHERRY BOMB 16.643 5D 17 $ -

126 TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI HIGH STYLE CAT 16.739 5D 18 $ -

FCO19 LYNSIE KAVANAUGH RADISSON, WI CAUCHA JUST FIRE N 16.825 5D 19 $ -

54 AMANDA FREEMAN MEDINA, MN HAUTE WAGON 16.941 5D 20 $ -

FCO31 BAILEY WEBB-OLSON HUGO, MN STREAKIN TOPLESS 17.047 5D 21 $ -

YCO17 ALLIE WALSH MOOSE LAKE, MN DASHTAWOODBRIDGE 17.159 5D 22 $ -

118 KASSIDY ANDERSON HAMMOND, WI PEPPYS ELECTRIC 17.787 5D 23 $ -

FCO24 TANYA SCHMITZ CLEARWATER, MN SHEZA DRIFTEN SUGAR 20.161 5D 24 $ -



7 ALAINA FREDRICKSON DUNDAR, MN COPPERS ANNIE 22.881 5D 25 $ -

YCO1 JERSEY BROWN CADOTT, WI SIERRAS DASH FOR CASH 26.191 5D 26 $ -

DCO10 DANELLE KIMERY EYOTA, MN LEAVING ONA JET PLANE 914.193 $ -

102 MACKENZIE GLAB OSCEOLA, WI JLZ CAN YOU FRENCH 914.351 $ -

107 ALEXA THORSHEIM CLEAR LAKE, WI EPIC SHADES OF GREY 914.358 $ -

20 TOREY FOEMMEL MARSHFIELD, WI FRENCHIESLANETAFAME 914.466 $ -

FCO11 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN WONDER IF IM LUCKY 914.524 $ -

38 AMY DUKATZ ELK RIVER, MN IMA FRENCH JET 914.676 $ -

SCO2 CADYN NELSON BUFFALO, MN KOLD FEET 914.731 $ -

56 LARRY GUNDERSON COOK, MN RENE'S CARTEL 914.893 $ -

127 RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, MN MORE SHOTS OF VODKA 914.923 $ -

DCO29 SOPHIA HILLMANN COKATO, MN NOTORIOUS CAT 914.937 $ -

19 MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER, MI SO IMA DOWN HOME CHIC 914.972 $ -

DCO23 CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI ARC PISTOLPACKNREYX 914.993 $ -

SCO14 MORGAN REED MIDDLE RIVER, MN SECRET TA SUCCESS 915.014 $ -

DCO14 SHELBY SALOKAR TAYLORS FALLS, MN HALO EFFECT 915.027 $ -

134 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN DASH BYE THE GUYS 915.033 $ -

YCO21 LANDON DURA PESHTIGO, WI DASHIN BLACK VENTURE 915.08 $ -

97 CARLY LATHROP LONG PRAIRIE, MN MOONIN THE CLASS 915.131 $ -

71 STACY JACQUES BUFFALO, MN DM TARIS GLORY 915.244 $ -

104 KATIE HOLTHUS EYOTA, MN SUNCREST SANDMAN 915.262 $ -

DCO3 KARI DEMARAIS MAPLE LAKE, MN FLASHIN MY SADIES 915.265 $ -

3 ALEXA THORSHEIM CLEAR LAKE, WI EPIC BLURR TA FAME 915.284 $ -

FCO37 REIS BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD QUEEN OF THE KNIGHT 915.29 $ -

12 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA SMART FRECKLES REVENGE 915.339 $ -

8 DANI ROBSON ROBERTS, WI MAGIC EAGLE GAL 915.5 $ -

DCO12 SONI MORTENSON ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 915.517 $ -

15 CHRIS KLEIDON
NORTH BRANCH, 

MN
GUINESS BLACK 915.621 $ -

DCO16 SARA STEINER LENNOX, SD CHOCOTECH 915.669 $ -

133 AMY PETERSEN LAKEVILLE, MN TELLEN ABOUT ROCKY 915.749 $ -

113 EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN THROTTLE TA FAME 915.752 $ -

DCO20 TUCKER VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC DONT JUDGE ME 915.804 $ -

112 MADISON DEROY
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI
LEOS ON A HIGH 915.997 $ -

YCO14 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT 916.006 $ -

91 DAN FERRON
CHIPPEWA FALLS, 

WI
LUCKY NUMBER 5 916.186 $ -

10 LORETTA MCKENNA , GENUINE DOCS 916.28 $ -

FCO22 JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI MSL FULLOFDARKNIGHT 916.293 $ -

73 HALEY BACHMAN FINLAYSON, MN WT FANCY PANTS 916.449 $ -

YCO7 GRACIE OLDS
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI
PC VIPER ACE 916.642 $ -

65 MELINDA MUELLER ROBERTS, WI EDGE HOG 916.73 $ -

FCO40 INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI FABS FRENCH ANGEL 917.354 $ -

YCO11 MACK TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN DOCS LITTLE MO PEPPY 917.767 $ -

41 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 999.999 $ -

47 NOELLE MARTENSON , FRENCHSTREAKINGCHROME 999.999 $ -

82 ASHLEY ANDERSON NEWFOLDEN, MN STRAW WITH A LYNX 999.999 $ -

135 BAILEY WEBB-OLSON HUGO, MN CUDAS FURY 999.999 $ -

138 TRINITY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI TRAFFIC JAM 999.999 $ -

YCO19 BELLA WARMAN ROBERTS, WI ZIPPER 999.999 $ -

SCO16 MADELYN RIVARD
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI
FIRING FOR FAME 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.1 1D 1 $513 

BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI TRES MACHOS 14.219 1D 2 $385 

SATURDAY BBR SIDEPOT - 97 ENTRIES - $4,274 PAYOUT



ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN GOOD REPUTATION 14.264 1D 3 $256 

CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC IMA EPIC WINNER 14.311 1D 4 $128 

ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 14.327 1D 5 $ -

TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN TS SHAKE EM TEDI 14.445 1D 6 $ -

KARA THELL WRENSHALL, MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 14.457 1D 7 $ -

BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FAMOUSLY KISSED 14.46 1D 8 $ -

PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.463 1D 9 $ -

FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN RF BUGIN FOR COOKIES 14.484 1D 10 $ -

HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN LUCKY BLAZE 14.498 1D 11 $ -

SIERRA GREEN CASTLE, MO SBW STREAKIN PEACH 14.539 1D 12 $ -

MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.546 1D 13 $ -

ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI LEADER OF THE A TEAM 14.569 1D 14 $ -

TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI FRENCH SLICK PIE 14.57 1D 15 $ -

FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN FROSTED COOKIES 14.583 1D 16 $ -

NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI MY DADDYS SLICK 14.589 1D 17 $ -

JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN MP RIM THE CORNER 14.589 1D 17 $ -

ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN THE SWEETEST GOODBYE 14.596 1D 19 $ -

SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI DINNER BELL DASH 14.601 2D 1 $427 

ASHLEY PETERSON BIRNAMWOOD, WI AINT SEEN DARLIN YET 14.635 2D 2 $321 

MADELYN RIVARD
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI
STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 14.643 2D 3 $214 

JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN LV PEARLSNHIGHHEELS 14.662 2D 4 $107 

SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN GESSICA WABBIT 14.756 2D 5 $ -

HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN WATCH ME GO GO 14.771 2D 6 $ -

SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI KNOCK YA SOCKS OFF 14.779 2D 7 $ -

STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 14.787 2D 8 $ -

LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN CHARMER GUY 14.871 2D 9 $ -

COURTNEY BASSAUNER BROOK PARK, MN PACKIN FRENCH PONY 14.872 2D 10 $ -

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI A BLUE COYOTE 14.882 2D 11 $ -

ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.894 2D 12 $ -

RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CHARMING BY DESIGN 14.895 2D 13 $ -

KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD SHAWNE LAST STREAKER 14.898 2D 14 $ -

ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN CHEEP THRILLS 14.901 2D 15 $ -

MIA DESY EMBARRASS, MN VF RUNAWAY SIXES 14.908 2D 16 $ -

KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA FIRED UP BEACHES 14.954 2D 17 $ -

JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI DASHALILSECRETS 14.997 2D 18 $ -

LEIGHA BOS DUNNELLON, FL PG HEZA SLICK GUY 14.999 2D 19 $ -

NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI PEACFUL REIGN 15.017 2D 20 $ -

MELISSA A. WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN FRENCH REBEL HEART 15.03 2D 21 $ -

LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF FRENCH SPIRIT 15.052 2D 22 $ -

TOREY FOEMMEL MARSHFIELD, WI STREAKING FANCY HAT 15.058 2D 23 $ -

MEGAN KELLER WARBA, MN HERB WOODLEY 15.063 2D 24 $ -

EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN THE REAL SLICK SHADY 15.064 2D 25 $ -

TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 15.088 2D 26 $ -

LORI SMEDBERG
WISCONSIN RAPIDS, 

WI
FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 15.109 3D 1 $342 

DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI MP MAN ON A MISSION 15.236 3D 2 $256 

STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIRE AT ROSIES DISCO 15.283 3D 3 $171 

MACY DIEHL HAMMOND, WI MY GUYS FANCY PANTS 15.3 3D 4 $85 

TOREY FOEMMEL MARSHFIELD, WI TR PHAMES ILLUSION 15.321 3D 5 $ -

LYNETTE BECKMAN BALDWIN, WI PYC EYESGOINWEST 15.379 3D 6 $ -

KATIE STENROOS SUPERIOR, WI GAMBLIN ON FAME 15.383 3D 7 $ -

JADYN MOSSENGREN ANOKA, MN RAGIN CAJUN 15.395 3D 8 $ -

SARAH ANN SHANAHAN MAUSTON, WI LLP MISS JESS 15.406 3D 9 $ -

JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIGUE, MI SHEZFABONAFULLMOON 15.418 3D 10 $ -

JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 15.446 3D 11 $ -

TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN FIREWATER BELLA 15.446 3D 11 $ -

DEB SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE 15.462 3D 13 $ -

ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA BPR TIELIN TWO SPOTS 15.468 3D 14 $ -



ARIANA RUDIGER MENOMONIE, WI PCR ROYAL DASH 15.515 3D 15 $ -

TESSA SILBERNAGEL
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI
GUY STOLI MY GAL 15.518 3D 16 $ -

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.534 3D 17 $ -

KELLY TERRYLL CHOKIO, MN SLICK LUNA LENA 15.565 3D 18 $ -

COURTNEY BASSAUNER BROOK PARK, MN TCR MOVIN TO COWTOWN 15.603 4D 1 $256 

COURTNEY BASSAUNER BROOK PARK, MN JBAR T GHOST RIDER 15.611 4D 2 $192 

RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 15.661 4D 3 $128 

KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD STREAKINBLONDELEGACY 15.691 4D 4 $64 

ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA TIE DYED BANDIT 15.695 4D 5 $ -

DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI SKANDIA SLEW CHARGER 15.729 4D 6 $ -

SARA STEINER LENNOX, SD FOUR FROSTED GUNS 15.78 4D 7 $ -

HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS, WI MT MATTI JAZZ 15.899 4D 8 $ -

EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN R U FREAKIN STREAKIN 16.001 4D 9 $ -

MELISSA A. WILLIAMS SHAFTER, MN BORN FOUR SUMMER 16.01 4D 10 $ -

BOBBI MEYER ISHPEMING, MI RY LIL CASH COWGIRL 16.02 4D 11 $ -

MACY DIEHL HAMMOND, WI THIS BAR TAKES CASH 16.039 4D 12 $ -

KINZIE MELVIE VIKING, MN DIXIE LU 16.067 4D 13 $ -

LANDON RIVARD
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI
ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 16.134 5D 1 $171 

MELINDA MUELLER ROBERTS, WI SKATS WILDCAT 16.2 5D 2 $128 

KAYLA SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI TW SUPER FROST 16.41 5D 3 $85 

MELISSA WILLIAMS TWO HARBORS, MN SIXY FRENCH FLING 16.455 5D 4 $43 

KRISTINE CRONICK BALSAM LAKE, WI THATS DUDES GOGOBARS 16.522 5D 5 $ -

LYNSIE KAVANAUGH RADISSON, WI CAUCHA JUST FIRE N 16.825 5D 6 $ -

TANYA SCHMITZ CLEARWATER, MN SHEZA DRIFTEN SUGAR 20.161 5D 7 $ -

TOREY FOEMMEL MARSHFIELD, WI FRENCHIESLANETAFAME 914.466 $ -

HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN WONDER IF IM LUCKY 914.524 $ -

AMY DUKATZ ELK RIVER, MN IMA FRENCH JET 914.676 $ -

ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA SMART FRECKLES REVENGE 915.339 $ -

DANI ROBSON ROBERTS, WI MAGIC EAGLE GAL 915.5 $ -

SARA STEINER LENNOX, SD CHOCOTECH 915.669 $ -

EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN THROTTLE TA FAME 915.752 $ -

JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI MSL FULLOFDARKNIGHT 916.293 $ -

MELINDA MUELLER ROBERTS, WI EDGE HOG 916.73 $ -

INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI FABS FRENCH ANGEL 917.354 $ -

ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 999.999 $ -

SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI LOTA OKIE TROUBLES 999.999 $ -

LILLY HEROLD RIDOTT, IL DYNAMITE BYE FROST 999.999 $ -

TRINITY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI TRAFFIC JAM 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.1 1D 1 $166 

CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC IMA EPIC WINNER 14.311 1D 2 $100 

LUANN VANDERGON MAPLE LAKE, MN LV SPECIAL KINDA FAME 14.443 1D 3 $67 

PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.463 1D 4 $ -

SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI DINNER BELL DASH 14.601 2D 1 $143 

JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN LV PEARLSNHIGHHEELS 14.662 2D 2 $86 

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 14.7 2D 3 $57 

SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI KNOCK YA SOCKS OFF 14.779 2D 4 $ -

LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN CHARMER GUY 14.871 2D 5 $ -

LEIGH MORTON , LENA RAY BOOMSAL 14.892 2D 6 $ -

BOBBI JO BOHLMAN ANTIGO, WI NDR FURYONTHETURNPIKE 15.01 2D 7 $ -

LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF FRENCH SPIRIT 15.052 2D 8 $ -

ANEESA SUTTON BLACKDUCK, MN FIREWATER ON A ROLL 15.07 2D 9 $ -

TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 15.088 2D 10 $ -

DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI MP MAN ON A MISSION 15.236 3D 1 $95 

SATURDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 40 ENTRIES - $950 PAYOUT



EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.24 3D 2 $57 

JAMES RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JETTIN FRENCH FAME 15.251 3D 3 $38 

EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN CATASTIC SPEED 15.254 3D 4 $ -

STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIRE AT ROSIES DISCO 15.283 3D 5 $ -

JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 15.298 3D 6 $ -

LISA BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD ILLUMNIATORS EDGY CHIC 15.336 3D 7 $ -

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 15.416 3D 8 $ -

TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN FIREWATER BELLA 15.446 3D 9 $ -

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.534 3D 10 $ -

KELLY TERRYLL CHOKIO, MN SLICK LUNA LENA 15.565 3D 11 $ -

RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 15.661 4D 1 $71 

KAREN CLAUSEN WATERTOWN, SD SRR COUGAR CAT 15.689 4D 2 $43 

DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI SKANDIA SLEW CHARGER 15.729 4D 3 $29 

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 15.868 4D 4 $ -

MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 16.067 4D 5 $ -

CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 16.232 4D 6 $ -

AMY DUKATZ ELK RIVER, MN LACEYS XXX CASH 16.42 4D 7 $ -

TAMMY BELISLE
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI
SPARKLE OF PEP 16.56 4D 8 $ -

SHEILA VOELSCH WATERTOWN, SD FLINGIN SISSY CHEX 16.565 4D 9 $ -

DANELLE KIMERY EYOTA, MN LEAVING ONA JET PLANE 914.193 $ -

STACY JACQUES BUFFALO, MN DM TARIS GLORY 915.244 $ -

KARI DEMARAIS MAPLE LAKE, MN FLASHIN MY SADIES 915.265 $ -

SONI MORTENSON ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 915.517 $ -

ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 999.999 $ -

KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 999.999 $ -


